
5YR

5

5YR

YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

40W

60W

80W

100W

120W

150W

200W

250W

300W

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

2600-2800

5600-6000

75000-8000

9000-9600

11250-12000

16000-17000

21500-22500

3900-4200

25500-27000

65-70

7

75

75

75

8

65-70

0-75

-80

-80

-80

0-85

85-90

85-90

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

YML-WJY40H850W/E27

YML-WJY60H850W/E27

YML-WJY80H850W/E40

YML-WJY100H850W/E40

YML-WJY120H850W/E40

YML-WJY150H850W/E40

YML-WJY200H850W/E40

YML-WJY250H850W/E40

YML-WJY300H850W/E40

165

245.5

245.5

305.7

336

346

376

165

415

Lamp's technical parameters

Warranty Power
(W)

Operating Freq-
uency (KHZ)

Initial
flux (LM)

Lumen effic-
iency (LM/W)

CCT
(K)

CRI
(Ra)

Lumen mainte-
nance at 56,000

hours
Avg life-
time (H)

Note: 1. The products listed in the table are common products with conventional CCT,another CCT (2700-6500K) or color (red,green,blue) products are
available upon request.

2. Operating surrounding temperature is 0 +50 (without fixture,or with open fixture).
3. Operating surrounding temperature is -20 +50 (with enclosed fixture).
4. Products for operating at special surrounding temperature (-40 0 ) are available upon request.�
5.The lamp with E26 or E39 base is availble upon request

℃～ ℃

℃～ ℃

℃～ ℃

Model

Shanghai yuanming
lighting technology co.,ltd.

ADJUSTABLE DISTRIBUTION INDUCTION LAMP
E27(E26)/E40(E39) 40-300W

L

Lamp size (Unit: mm)

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

Outer
diameter
(mm)

Matt
Text Box
Remote Ballasted Induction Lamps and Ballasts             Screw-Based Lamp Spectications  

Matt
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Matt
Text Box
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100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

Avg life-
time (H)

Lumen mainte-
nance at 56,000

hours

L1

L2

R

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

CRI
(Ra)

CCT
(K)

4000

5000

4000

5000

4000

5000

4000

5000

4000

5000

4000

5000

Lamp size (Unit: mm)

Lumen effic-
iency (LM/W)

65-70

65-70

65-70

65-70

70-75

70-75

75-80

75-80

75-80

75-80

75-80

75-80

2600-2800

3900-4200

5600-6000

7500-8000

9000-9600

11250-12000

2600-2800

3900-4200

5600-6000

7500-8000

9000-9600

11250-12000

Initial
flux (LM)

Operating Freq-
uency (KHZ)

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

RECTANGLE TUBULAR INDUCTION LAMP
JW SERIES (40-500W)

40

40

60

60

80

80

100

100

120

120

150

150

Power
(W)

Lamp's technical parameters

Warranty

Shanghai yuanming
lighting technologyco.,ltd.

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

YML-WJY40J840W38

YML-WJY40J850W38

YML-WJY60J840W38

YML-WJY60J850W38

YML-WJY80J840W

YML-WJY80J850W

YML-WJY100J840W

YML-WJY100J850W

YML-WJY120J840W

YML-WJY120J850W

YML-WJY150J840W

YML-WJY150J850W

Model

29

Matt
Text Box
Remote Ballasted Induction Lamps and Ballasts             Rectangular Lamp Spectications  
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Lamp's technical parameters

Lamp's dimensions

Note: 1. The products listed in the table are common products with conventional CCT,ano ther CCT (2700-6500K) o r color (red, green,blue) products are
available upon request.

2. Opera ting surrounding tempera ture is -20 +50 (with enclosed fix ture).
3. Products for opera ting at special surrounding temperature (-40 0 or -40 +20 )are available upon request.

℃～ ℃
℃～ ℃ ℃～ ℃

RECTANGLE TUBULAR INDUCTION LAMP
JW SERIES (40-500W)

Shanghai yuanming
lighting technology co.,ltd.

YML-WJY200J840W58

YML-WJY200J850W58

YML-WJY250J840W58

YML-WJY250J850W58

YML-WJY300J840W58

YML-WJY300J850W58

YML-WJY400J840W58

YML-WJY400J850W58

YML-WJY500J840W58

YML-WJY500J850W58

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

5YR

200

200

250

250

300

300

400

400

500

500

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

16000-17000

16000-17000

20000-21250

20000-21250

25500-27000

25500-27000

34000-36000

34000-36000

42500-45000

42500-45000

80-85

80-85

80-85

80-85

85-90

85-90

85-90

85-90

85-90

85-90

4000

5000

4000

5000

4000

5000

4000

5000

4000

5000

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

>70%

Tube diameter

Lamp length

Lamp width

Lamp height

Spacing of open holes

Model

Name

Warranty

Mark

φ

L1

W

H

L2

40W

38

192

106

65

45

Power
(W)

60W

38

192

106

65

45

Operating Freq-
uency (KHZ)

80W

54

290

144

80

249

100W

54

290

144

80

249

Initial
flux (LM)

120W

54

330

144

80

289

Lumen effic-
iency (LM/W)

150W

54

370

144

80

329

200W

58

450

152

80

409

CCT
(K)

CRI
(Ra)

250W

58

490

152

80

449

Lumen mainte-
nance at 56,000

hours

300W

58

590

172

95

573

400W

58

840

176

95

763

Avg life-
time (H)

500W

58

1040

176

95

1023

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000
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40

60

80

100

120

150

200

250

200

250

300

400

500

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

≤10% ≥0.96120-277V ≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

≤70

YML-WJY40DW/X1

YML-WJY60DW/X1

YML-WJY80DW/X1

YML-WJY100DW/X1

YML-WJY120DW/X1

YML-WJY150DW/X1

YML-WJY200DW/X1

YML-WJY250DW/X2

YML-WJY200DW/Y1

YML-WJY250DW/Y1

YML-WJY300DW/Y1

YML-WJY400DW/Y1

YML-WJY500DW/Y1

Electronic ballast technical parameter

Power (W) Shell
material

Input
voltage (V)

Frequency
(Hz)

THD Power
factor( )

Aluminum Profile

Aluminum Profile

Aluminum Profile

Aluminum Profile

Aluminum Profile

Aluminum Profile

Aluminum Profile

Aluminum Profile

Die casting aluminum

Die casting aluminum

Die casting aluminum

Die casting aluminum

Die casting aluminum

Model

40/60

80/100/120

150/200

250

A CB D H
105

105

105

117

175

200

50

50

50

105

163

188

50

50

50

L
127

185

210

128 255 50 243 65 265

Electronic ballast dimensions ( )Aluminum Profile □□□ □□□

Power (W)
Size (mm)

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

50/60

50/60

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≥0.96

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

≤10%

Shanghai yuanming
lighting technology co.,ltd.

ELECTRONIC BALLAST FOR INDUCTION
LAMP (40-500W)

Allowable
case temp( )℃
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Electronic ballast dimensions (Die casting aluminum) □□□

Shanghai yuanming
lighting technology co.,ltd.

281

150

186

6. 2×12mm

281

D

L

B

10

ELECTRONIC BALLAST FOR INDUCTION
LAMP (40-500W)
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